1
Optical Connectivity
FUSEConnect® Fusion-Spliced,
Field-Installable Connectors
AFL’s FUSEConnect fusion-spliced, field installable connectors are uniquely designed and
feature only four to five components. The factory pre-polished ferrule eliminates the need for
polishing, adhesives, and crimping in the field, which minimizes the potential for operator error
and expensive connector scrap.

Optical Connectivity
FUSEConnect® Fusion-Spliced, Field-Installable Connectors
Ordering Information
CONNECTOR
TYPE
BOOT
TYPE
AFL NO.*
UPC SM
(Blue)
APC SM
(Green)
PC 62.5 µm MM
(Beige)
PC 50 µm MM
(Black)
PC 50 µm LOMMF
(AQUA) **
SC
900 µm FUSE-SC9SMU-6 FUSE-SC9SMA-6 FUSE-SC9M62-6 FUSE-SC9M50-6 FUSE-SC9M50L-6
3 mm FUSE-SC3SMU-6 FUSE-SC3SMA-6 FUSE-SC3M62-6 FUSE-SC3M50-6 FUSE-SC3M50L-6
4.8 mm — FUSE-SC48SMA-6 — — —
LC
900 µm FUSE-LC9SMU-6 FUSE-LC9SMA-6 FUSE-LC9M62-6 FUSE-LC9M50-6 FUSE-LC9M50L-6
2 mm FUSE-LC2SMU-6 FUSE-LC2SMA-6 FUSE-LC2M62-6 FUSE-LC2M50-6 FUSE-LC2M50L-6
FC
900 µm FUSE-FC9SMU-6 FUSE-FC9SMA-6 FUSE-FC9M62-6 FUSE-FC9M50-6 FUSE-FC9M50L-6
2 mm FUSE-FC2SMU-6 — FUSE-FC2M62-6 FUSE-FC2M50-6 FUSE-FC2M50L-6
3 mm FUSE-FC3SMU-6 — FUSE-FC3M62-6 FUSE-FC3M50-6 FUSE-FC3M50L-6
ST
900 µm FUSE-ST9SMU-6 — FUSE-ST9M62-6 FUSE-ST9M50-6 FUSE-ST9M50L-6
2 mm FUSE-ST2SMU-6 — FUSE-ST2M62-6 FUSE-ST2M50-6 FUSE-ST2M50L-6
3 mm FUSE-ST3SMU-6 — FUSE-ST3M62-6 FUSE-ST3M50-6 FUSE-ST3M50L-6
* AFL NO. is for one pack of 6 pieces  **  Laser Optimized MM Fiber (LOMMF) compatible with OM3 and OM4 fibers
Temperature Specifications
TEMPERATURE RANGE
Operating Temperature -40°C to +75°C